BISHOP BLANCHET BRAVES
2017-18 Varsity Softball

Name

Maggie Enquist
Ella Burmester
Jessica Segle
Cate Williams

Mari Kamemoto
Lily King

Madeline Bremgartner
Marne Orsen
Mikey McLaughlin
Greta Gievett

Kate Judy

Kate Yerkes
Taylor Houghtaling
Olivia Blackshear
Evy Aleno

Gianna Marchese

Position
OF
OF
OF

3RD
C
UTL
OF
OF
OF
SS/C/2nd
P/OF
1ST
1st/SS
OF
UTL
P/3rd

Year
10

12
10

11
10

12
12

10
12

10
12

Head Coach
Lisa Olsen

Assistants
Kim Reese-White

Principal
Sam Procopio

Asst Principal
Nicole McCoy

Athletic Director
Sean Gaskill

President
Tony DeSapio
Athletic Trainer
David Grove

Athletic Assistant
Laura Fieser




